Position

Deputy District Attorney IV -
Unclassified

District Attorney's Office Victim
Advocate |

District Attorney's Office Victim
Advocate |

District Attorney's Office Victim
Advocate |

District Attorney's Office Victim
Advocate |

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Da Public Safety Realignment

Da Public Safety Realignment

Da Public Safety Realignment

Da Public Safety Realignment

Da Public Safety Realignment

Total Wages

$193,412

$39,220

$30,239

$11,187

$1,966



